Kimberley Transit
Free Downtown
Shuttle

Looking for a little apres- ski
adventure?

Catch a ride downtown to explore the dining
and shopping opportunities that Kimberley
has to offer. The Peak to Platzl Downtown
Shuttle is a free transportation service
between the Kimberley Alpine Resort base
area, on-mountain accommodations and the
downtown shops, pubs, and restaurants.

Beginning Thursday, December 27th,

the Shuttle will operate every day

(except statutory holidays) until closing
weekend of the ski season. On weekdays, for
$6 return trip from Cranbrook, you can catch
the KC Commuter bus for a worry free day of
fun on the snow!

The shuttle is jointly funded by the
participating businesses, the City of
Kimberley, Tourism Kimberley, Kimberley
Alpine Resort, BC Transit, and the Province of
BC Resort Municipality Initiative. To view the
rider’s bulletin, please visit the BC Transit
website at bctransit.com/kimberley.

Please visit www.kimberley.ca or
www.tourismkimberley.com for more
information on fun things to do in the
City this winter.

Find your adventure here.

2018-19 Schedule

Downtown
Shopper's Drug
Mart
Downtown: Platzl
at Howard Street
Ski Hill Base Area
Dogwood Drive /
Dawnsview Place
Purcell & Rocky
Mountain Condos
Northstar
Mountain Village
to Downtown
Downtown:
Shopper's Drug
Mart

Monday - Thursday
[ 900 | 905 [@i0] x [ x | x
| 11:00 [ 11:05 [1140] 1145 | 1120 | 11:25
x
(400 | 405 | 40| 415 | 420
| 510 [ 515 | 520 | 525 | 530
| 550 [ 555 | 600| 605 | 610
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4:10
4:40
5:50
8:30
710
7:50
8:30
2:10

4:25
5:35
6:15
6:55
7:35
8:15
8:55

550
7:30
8:10
Friday
| 900 [ 905 fetof x | x |
| 11:00 [ 11:05 [1440] 1115 | 11:20 | 11:25
X
| 400 [ 405 [410] 415 | 420 | 425
| 510 [ 545 | 520 | 525 | 5:30 5:35
| 550 [ 555 | 6&00| 605 | 6:10 8:15
| 630 | 6:35 | 640 ] 645
| 830 | 8:35 | 840 ] 845 |
| 910 [ 945 [ 920] 925 [ 9:30 |
980 [ 955 ] 10:00f 10:05 ] 1010 |
Saturday
| 510 | 545 | 520 ] &25 [ 530 |
| 550 | 555 | 600| 605 | 6:10
(630 | 6% | 640 | 645 | 60
7:30
8:10
| 910 | 945 | 920] 925 [ 9:30 |
(950 [ 9:55 ] 10:00] 10:05 [ 10:10 |
Sunday
(510 | 615 | 620 | 525 | 530 |
| 550 | 555 | 600] 605 [ 610 |
| 630 | 635 | 640] 645 [ 6:50 |
7:35 750
[ 750 [ 765 | 800] 805 | 810 | 815 | 830
| 830 [ 835 [840] 845 | 850 | 855 | 910 |
Please allow 510 minutes leeway * No Service on Stat Holidays
Kimberley Transit Info 250.427.7400 | www.bctransit.com
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IKIMBERLEY

A GOOD PLACE TO BE.

Kimberley, BC, Canada | Kimberley.ca
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