Kimberley Transit

Free Downtown **Shuttle**

Looking for a little après-ski adventure?

Catch a ride downtown to explore the dining and shopping opportunities that Kimberley has to offer. The Peak to Platzl Downtown Shuttle is a free transportation service between the Kimberley Alpine Resort base area, on-mountain accommodations and the downtown shops, pubs, and restaurants.

Beginning Thursday, December 27th, the Shuttle will operate every day (except statutory holidays) until closing weekend of the ski season. On weekdays, for \$6 return trip from Cranbrook, you can catch the KC Commuter bus for a worry free day of fun on the snow!

The shuttle is jointly funded by the participating businesses, the City of Kimberley, Tourism Kimberley, Kimberley Alpine Resort, BC Transit, and the Province of **BC** Resort Municipality Initiative. To view the rider's bulletin, please visit the BC Transit website at bctransit.com/kimberley.

Please visit www.kimberley.ca or www.tourismkimberley.com for more information on fun things to do in the City this winter.

2018-19 Schedule						
Downtown: Shopper's Drug Mart	Downtown: Platzl at Howard Street	Ski Hill Base Area	Dogwood Drive / Dawnsview Place	Purcell & Rocky Mountain Condos	Northstar Mountain Village to Downtown	Downtown: Shopper's Drug Mart
Monday - Thursday						
9:00	9:05	9:10	Х	Х	х	9:20
11:00	11:05	11:10	11:15	11:20	11:25	11:40
X	X	4:00	X	X	X	4:10
4:00	4:05	4:10	4:15 5:25	4:20	4:25	4:40
5:10 5:50	5:15 5:55	5:20 6:00	5:∠5 6:05	5:30 6:10	5:35 6:15	5:50 6:30
6:30	6:35	6:40	6:45	6:50	6:55	7:10
7:10	7:15	7:20	7:25	7:30	7:35	7:50
7:50	7:55	8:00	8:05	8:10	8:15	8:30
8:30	8:35	8:40	8:45	8:50	8:55	9:10
Friday						
9:00	9:05	9:10	Х	Х	Х	9:20
11:00	11:05	11:10	11:15	11:20	11:25	11:40
х	х	4:00	Х	×	ж	4:10
4:00	4:05	4:10	4:15	4:20	4:25	4:40
5:10	5:15	5:20	5:25	5:30	5:35	5:50
5:50	5:55	6:00	6:05	6:10	6:15	6:30
6:30	6:35	6:40	6:45	6:50	6:55	7:10
7:10	7:15	7:20	7:25	7:30	7:35	7:50
7:50	7:55	8:00	8:05	8:10	8:15	8:30
8:30	8:35	8:40	8:45	8:50	8:55	9:10
9:10 9:50	9:15 9:55	9:20 10:00	9:25 10:05	9:30 10:10	9:35 10:15	9:50 10:30
9.50	9.55			10:10	10.15	10.30
5:10	5:15	5:20	Saturday 5:25	5:30	5:35	5:50
5:50	5:55	6:00	6:05	6:10	6:15	6:30
6:30	6:35	6:40	6:45	6:50	6:55	7:10
7:10	7:15	7:20	7:25	7:30	7:35	7:50
7:50	7:55	8:00	8:05	8:10	8:15	8:30
8:30	8:35	8:40	8:45	8:50	8:55	9:10
9:10	9:15	9:20	9:25	9:30	9:35	9:50
9:50	9:55	10:00	10:05	10:10	10:15	10:30
Sunday						
5:10	5:15	5:20	5:25	5:30	5:35	5:50
5:50	5:55	6:00	6:05	6:10	6:15	6:30
6:30	6:35	6:40	6:45	6:50	6:55	7:10
7:10	7:15	7:20	7:25	7:30	7:35	7:50
7:50	7:55	8:00	8:05	8:10	8:15	8:30
8:30	8:35	8:40	8:45	8:50	8:55 on Stat Holida	9:10

Please allow 5-10 minutes leeway * No Service on Stat Holidays Kimberley Transit Info 250.427.7400 | www.bctransit.com

Find your adventure here.





